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Rock Creek, Silver Creek at Jennings County - 4/18/2023

4/18/2023

Results
 
Event 1  Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 Silver Creek     A  9:02.30
1) Smith, Alex 9 2) Day, Brady 9 3) Graham, Ryan 9 4) Jewell, Austin 12

 2 Jennings County     A  9:18.48
1) Jones, Jonathan 12 2) McFall, Noah 12 3) Ernstes, Lain 11 4) Wahlman, Zachary 9

 3 Silver Creek     B  x9:32.73
 4 Jennings County     B  x9:57.83

1) Rodriguez, Daniel 9 2) Phillips, Jace 9 3) Maschino, Brock 10 4) Young, Kraedyn 10
 
Event 2  Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 Jennings County     A  10:45.96
1) Franks, Halle 12 2) Wathen, Molly 9 3) Willhite, Avery 10 4) Vogel, Haley 10

 2 Silver Creek     A  10:58.02
1) Keller, Alexandra 11 2) Rhodes, Madeline 9 3) Caudill, Keegan 9 4) Scott, Isabella 10

 
Event 3  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Marksberry, Cole  12 Jennings County  15.94
 2 Barnes, Willard  11 Jennings County  15.97
 3 Harrison, Nathan   9 Jennings County  19.08
 4 Lopes-Pina, Jose  10 Silver Creek  20.47
 5 Long, Derek  10 Jennings County  x21.40
 6 Ross, Derek  10 Jennings County  x22.58

 
Event 4  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Jones, Lucy  10 Silver Creek  17.42
 2 Brawner, Lydia  12 Silver Creek  17.59
 3 Manowitz, Mallory  10 Jennings County  18.07
 4 Burke, Trinity  10 Jennings County  18.90
 5 Bauguess, Emilee  11 Jennings County  18.97
 6 Phillips, Ceirra   9 Jennings County  x20.46

 
Event 5  Boys 100 Meter Dash

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 Braun, Branden  11 Jennings County 111.69
 2 Upchurch, Rijkard  11 Rock Creek Academy 111.89
 3 Hifo, Lokilei  11 Jennings County 111.90
 4 Sherwood, Liam  11 Jennings County 112.14
 5 Mosley, Donovan  12 Silver Creek 112.16
 6 Serna, Jaxson  10 Silver Creek 112.17
 7 Calhoun, Chase  12 Silver Creek 112.18
 8 Doty, Nathaniel  12 Jennings County 2x12.22
 9 Davis, Nathan  12 Jennings County 3x12.41
 10 Berkley, Charles  12 Silver Creek 3x12.46
 11 Roberts, Jackson  11 Rock Creek Academy 312.52
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Rock Creek, Silver Creek at Jennings County - 4/18/2023

4/18/2023

Results

Finals ...   (Event 5  Boys 100 Meter Dash)
Name Yr School Finals H#

 12 Hifo, Logan  11 Jennings County 2x12.63
 13 Wilson, Kyler  10 Jennings County 2x12.82
 14 Harrison, Dylan  11 Jennings County 2x12.98
 15 Elston, Maddix  10 Jennings County 2x13.07
 16 Barton, Zachary   9 Jennings County 2x13.26
 17 Wilson, Reed   9 Jennings County 2x13.64
 18 Wahlman, Nicholas  10 Jennings County 2x14.73
 19 Jayne, David   9 Jennings County 2x14.75

 
Event 6  Girls 100 Meter Dash

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 Manning, Rachael  11 Jennings County 113.66
 2 Cook, Raegan   9 Silver Creek 113.83
 3 Windell, Ryleigh  11 Silver Creek 114.64
 4 Valli, Oldea  12 Jennings County 114.79
 5 Batchelor, Madison   9 Silver Creek 114.84
 6 Benson, Emmerson  10 Jennings County 114.91
 7 Belding, Avynn  10 Jennings County 2x15.13
 8 Stephens, Carmandy   9 Rock Creek Academy 115.60
 9 Mayer, Riley  12 Silver Creek 2x16.45
 10 Mora-Hernandez, Jessica  10 Silver Creek 2x16.89
 11 Wells, Mackenzie  11 Jennings County 2x18.15

 
Event 7  Boys 1600 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Young, Kraedyn  10 Jennings County  4:44.35
 2 Day, Brady   9 Silver Creek  4:44.64
 3 Jewell, Austin  12 Silver Creek  4:57.34
 4 Wahlman, Zachary   9 Jennings County  5:12.19
 5 Bentios, Eli  10 Rock Creek Academy  5:22.09
 6 Just, Glenn  10 Silver Creek  5:24.89
 7 Baggett, David   9 Silver Creek  x5:30.47
 --- Smith, Alex   9 Silver Creek  DNF

 
Event 8  Girls 1600 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Vogel, Haley  10 Jennings County  5:57.14
 2 Caudill, Keegan   9 Silver Creek  5:58.06
 3 Wathen, Molly   9 Jennings County  6:08.60

 
Event 9  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 Jennings County     A  45.02
1) Sherwood, Liam 11 2) Hifo, Josiah 11 3) Davis, Nathan 12 4) Braun, Branden 11

 2 Silver Creek     A  47.28
1) Berkley, Charles 12 2) Calhoun, Chase 12 3) Mosley, Donovan 12 4) Serna, Jaxson 10

 3 Rock Creek Academy     A  48.44
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Rock Creek, Silver Creek at Jennings County - 4/18/2023

4/18/2023

Results

Finals ...   (Event 9  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay)
Team  Relay Finals

 4 Jennings County     B  x49.26
1) Wilson, Reed 9 2) Barton, Zachary 9 3) Elston, Maddix 10 4) Wilson, Kyler 10

 
Event 10  Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 Jennings County     A  54.44
1) Manowitz, Mallory 10 2) Benson, Emmerson 10 3) Valli, Oldea 12 4) Manning, Rachael 11

 2 Silver Creek     A  55.78
1) Brawner, Lydia 12 2) Windell, Ryleigh 11 3) Batchelor, Madison 9 4) Freitas, Reagan 11

 3 Jennings County     B  x57.94
 4 Rock Creek Academy     A  58.17

 
Event 11  Boys 400 Meter Dash

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 Marsh, Levi  12 Jennings County 153.55
 2 Hines, Matthew  12 Jennings County 154.02
 3 Leak, Dawson   9 Jennings County 155.38
 4 Rhodes, McKinley  12 Silver Creek 155.83
 5 Hatton, Kolsyn  11 Jennings County 2x55.99
 6 Lee, Kelo   9 Silver Creek 158.40
 7 Moeller, Kaleb   9 Jennings County 2x1:00.55
 8 Robertson, Joseph  10 Silver Creek 21:03.18
 9 Yost, Zachary  10 Silver Creek 1x1:04.09
 10 Dixon, David   9 Jennings County 2x1:04.34
 11 Barnes, Zion   9 Rock Creek Academy 11:04.99
 12 Rodriguez, Daniel   9 Jennings County 2x1:05.88
 13 Jayne, David   9 Jennings County 2x1:14.04

 
Event 12  Girls 400 Meter Dash

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 Scott, Isabella  10 Silver Creek 11:05.15
 2 Cook, Raegan   9 Silver Creek 11:05.79
 3 Hicks, Sasha  10 Jennings County 11:06.11
 4 McIntosh, Madelyn  10 Jennings County 11:08.43
 5 Rhodes, Madeline   9 Silver Creek 21:08.71
 6 Woods, Kennedy  10 Jennings County 21:09.86
 7 Doherty, Makayla  10 Silver Creek 2x1:11.24
 8 Maschino, Kamberie   9 Jennings County 2x1:12.69
 9 Culler, Emerise   9 Rock Creek Academy 11:14.87
 10 Schreck, Emily  10 Rock Creek Academy 11:16.53

 
Event 13  Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 Barnes, Willard  11 Jennings County 143.64
 2 Marksberry, Cole  12 Jennings County 145.29
 3 Harrison, Nathan   9 Jennings County 146.68
 4 Coleman, Jeremiah   9 Silver Creek 148.11
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Results

Finals ...   (Event 13  Boys 300 Meter Hurdles)
Name Yr School Finals H#

 5 Long, Derek  10 Jennings County 2x53.32
 6 Ross, Derek  10 Jennings County 2x54.56
 7 Powell, Jamari  10 Silver Creek 155.43
 8 Robertson, Joseph  10 Silver Creek 158.08
 9 Williams, Joseph   9 Silver Creek 1x58.72

 
Event 14  Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Jones, Lucy  10 Silver Creek  50.89
 2 Manowitz, Mallory  10 Jennings County  52.66
 3 Brawner, Lydia  12 Silver Creek  54.16
 4 Burke, Trinity  10 Jennings County  55.64
 5 Ponder, Kristen  11 Jennings County  58.99
 6 Phillips, Ceirra   9 Jennings County  x1:02.73

 
Event 15  Boys 800 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Young, Kraedyn  10 Jennings County  2:05.74
 2 Jewell, Austin  12 Silver Creek  2:08.26
 3 Graham, Ryan   9 Silver Creek  2:11.89
 4 McFall, Noah  12 Jennings County  2:13.26
 5 Bentios, Eli  10 Rock Creek Academy  2:21.84
 6 Jones, Jonathan  12 Jennings County  2:22.43
 7 Ernstes, Lain  11 Jennings County  x2:24.50
 8 Just, Glenn  10 Silver Creek  2:31.84
 9 Lucas, Caleb  11 Silver Creek  x2:34.44
 10 Rodriguez, Daniel   9 Jennings County  x2:35.44
 11 Lee, Kelo   9 Silver Creek  x2:38.52
 12 Rhodes, McKinley  12 Silver Creek  x2:39.12
 13 Phillips, Jace   9 Jennings County  x2:40.38

 
Event 16  Girls 800 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Willhite, Avery  10 Jennings County  2:41.07
 2 Scott, Isabella  10 Silver Creek  2:48.66
 3 Gambrel, Grace  12 Jennings County  2:49.74
 4 Clark, Madeline   9 Rock Creek Academy  3:15.24

 
Event 17  Boys 200 Meter Dash

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 Hifo, Josiah  11 Jennings County 124.06
 2 Serna, Jaxson  10 Silver Creek 124.08
 3 Mosley, Donovan  12 Silver Creek 124.19
 4 Lewis, Skyler  12 Jennings County 124.35
 5 Hifo, Lokilei  11 Jennings County 324.41
 6 Leak, Dawson   9 Jennings County 3x24.79
 7 Ison, Blaine  11 Jennings County 2x24.90
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Rock Creek, Silver Creek at Jennings County - 4/18/2023

4/18/2023

Results

Finals ...   (Event 17  Boys 200 Meter Dash)
Name Yr School Finals H#

 8 Calhoun, Chase  12 Silver Creek 224.99
 9 Hernandez, Samuel   9 Jennings County 3x25.18
 10 Lopes-Pina, Jose  10 Silver Creek 2x25.87
 11 Harrison, Dylan  11 Jennings County 3x26.36
 12 Coleman, Jeremiah   9 Silver Creek 2x26.42
 13 Hifo, Logan  11 Jennings County 3x26.66
 14 Barton, Zachary   9 Jennings County 2x27.21
 15 Wilson, Reed   9 Jennings County 3x27.92
 16 Robertson, Joseph  10 Silver Creek 3x28.34
 17 Powell, Jamari  10 Silver Creek 2x28.64
 18 Sochacki, Nolan   9 Jennings County 2x31.46
 19 Jayne, David   9 Jennings County 2x31.47
 20 Wahlman, Nicholas  10 Jennings County 3x32.50

 
Event 18  Girls 200 Meter Dash

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 Manning, Rachael  11 Jennings County 127.89
 2 Cook, Raegan   9 Silver Creek 128.48
 3 Vadell Perello, Maria Antonia  11 Jennings County 129.80
 4 Windell, Ryleigh  11 Silver Creek 230.10
 5 Batchelor, Madison   9 Silver Creek 230.44
 6 Culler, Emerise   9 Rock Creek Academy 130.56
 7 Mollenhoff, Alexa  10 Jennings County 130.82
 8 Freitas, Reagan  11 Silver Creek 1x30.92
 9 TrindeItmar, Zella   9 Silver Creek 2x32.18
 10 Bauguess, Emilee  11 Jennings County 2x32.43
 11 Doherty, Makayla  10 Silver Creek 1x32.60
 12 Kirchner, Emma  11 Jennings County 1x33.09
 13 Mayer, Riley  12 Silver Creek 2x34.46
 14 Mora-Hernandez, Jessica  10 Silver Creek 2x35.58
 15 Wells, Mackenzie  11 Jennings County 2x37.92

 
Event 19  Boys 3200 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Day, Brady   9 Silver Creek  10:23.86
 2 Maschino, Brock  10 Jennings County  10:48.63
 3 McFall, Noah  12 Jennings County  10:55.51
 4 James, Logan   9 Silver Creek  11:11.06
 5 Ernstes, Lain  11 Jennings County  11:40.22
 6 Baggett, David   9 Silver Creek  12:21.78

 
Event 20  Girls 3200 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Franks, Halle  12 Jennings County  13:08.11
 2 Vogel, Haley  10 Jennings County  13:20.60
 3 Caudill, Keegan   9 Silver Creek  13:28.96
 4 Wathen, Molly   9 Jennings County  13:36.14



Photo Finish Timing, LLC - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  5:27 PM  8/1/2023  Page 6

Rock Creek, Silver Creek at Jennings County - 4/18/2023

4/18/2023

Results
 
Event 21  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 Jennings County     A  3:34.41
1) Hines, Matthew 12 2) Hatton, Kolsyn 11 3) Davis, Nathan 12 4) Marsh, Levi 12

 2 Silver Creek     A  3:39.18
1) Mosley, Donovan 12 2) Graham, Ryan 9 3) Jewell, Austin 12 4) Rhodes, McKinley 12

 3 Jennings County     B  x3:54.10
1) Hernandez, Samuel 9 2) Moeller, Kaleb 9 3) Harrison, Nathan 9 4) Leak, Dawson 9

 
Event 22  Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 Silver Creek     A  4:31.06
1) Keller, Alexandra 11 2) Jones, Lucy 10 3) Scott, Isabella 10

 2 Jennings County     A  4:33.75
1) McIntosh, Madelyn 10 2) Woods, Kennedy 10 3) Willhite, Avery 10 4) Hicks, Sasha 10

 3 Jennings County     B  x4:54.82
 
Event 23  Boys High Jump

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 Thomas, Darius  12 Jennings County 15-08.00
 2 Harrison, Dylan  11 Jennings County 1J5-06.00
 3 Hines, Matthew  12 Jennings County 1J5-06.00
 4 Hifo, Logan  11 Jennings County 1xJ5-02.00
 5 Hifo, Josiah  11 Jennings County 1xJ5-02.00
 6 Mitchell, Zion   9 Rock Creek Academy 1J5-02.00
 7 Barnes, Zion   9 Rock Creek Academy 1J5-02.00
 8 Lewis, Skyler  12 Jennings County 1xJ5-00.00
 9 Moeller, Kaleb   9 Jennings County 1xJ5-00.00
 10 Hifo, Lokilei  11 Jennings County 1xJ5-00.00
 --- Wahlman, Nicholas  10 Jennings County 1NH
 --- Robertson, Joseph  10 Silver Creek 2NH
 --- Serna, Jaxson  10 Silver Creek 1NH

 
Event 24  Girls High Jump

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 TrindeItmar, Zella   9 Silver Creek  J4-08.00
 2 Hicks, Sasha  10 Jennings County  J4-08.00
 3 Messer, Aubrey   9 Rock Creek Academy  J4-08.00
 3 Belding, Avynn  10 Jennings County  J4-08.00
 5 Schreck, Emily  10 Rock Creek Academy  J4-06.00
 6 McIntosh, Madelyn  10 Jennings County  J4-04.00
 --- Freitas, Reagan  11 Silver Creek  NH

 
Event 25  Boys Pole Vault

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Sochacki, Evan  12 Jennings County  11-00.00
 2 Jones, Jonathan  12 Jennings County  8-06.00
 3 Dixon, David   9 Jennings County  7-00.00
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Finals ...   (Event 25  Boys Pole Vault)
Name Yr School Finals

 4 Sochacki, Nolan   9 Jennings County  x6-06.00
 
Event 26  Girls Pole Vault

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Manning, Rachael  11 Jennings County  7-06.00
 2 Kirchner, Emma  11 Jennings County  6-06.00
 3 Maschino, Kamberie   9 Jennings County  6-00.00
 4 Ponder, Kristen  11 Jennings County  x5-06.00

 
Event 27  Boys Long Jump

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Thomas, Darius  12 Jennings County  19-11.50
 2 Braun, Branden  11 Jennings County  19-09.00
 3 Upchurch, Rijkard  11 Rock Creek Academy  19-01.00
 4 Coleman, Jeremiah   9 Silver Creek  J17-00.50
 5 Calhoun, Chase  12 Silver Creek  J17-00.50
 6 Hernandez, Samuel   9 Jennings County  16-09.00
 7 Barton, Zachary   9 Jennings County  x16-06.75
 8 Elston, Maddix  10 Jennings County  x16-06.25
 9 Wilson, Kyler  10 Jennings County  x16-06.00
 10 Moeller, Kaleb   9 Jennings County  x15-10.50
 11 Powell, Jamari  10 Silver Creek  14-04.50

 
Event 28  Girls Long Jump

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Freitas, Reagan  11 Silver Creek  14-02.75
 2 Ponder, Kristen  11 Jennings County  13-01.25
 3 Mollenhoff, Alexa  10 Jennings County  12-10.50
 4 Clark, Madeline   9 Rock Creek Academy  12-07.25
 5 Asbury, Katlynn  11 Jennings County  12-02.50
 6 Woods, Kennedy  10 Jennings County  x12-02.25
 7 Benson, Emmerson  10 Jennings County  xJ12-02.25
 8 Bauguess, Emilee  11 Jennings County  x11-09.50
 9 Wells, Mackenzie  11 Jennings County  x9-01.50
 10 Simonton, Malia  10 Rock Creek Academy  8-05.50

 
Event 29  Boys Discus Throw

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 Webster, Bryson  12 Jennings County 1124-06
 2 Newman, Eli  12 Silver Creek 1120-11
 3 Hobbs, Jackson  12 Silver Creek 1114-05
 4 Carney, Kamron  11 Jennings County 199-08
 5 Wells, Austin  12 Jennings County 191-09
 6 Daeger, Kaiser  10 Jennings County 1x89-02
 7 Stidham, Clayton   9 Jennings County 2x83-01
 8 Allen, Zachary  10 Silver Creek 182-09
 9 English, Robert   9 Jennings County 2x81-08
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Results

Finals ...   (Event 29  Boys Discus Throw)
Name Yr School Finals H#

 10 Low, Gavin   9 Jennings County 2x79-03
 11 Hifo, Lokilei  11 Jennings County 2x77-04
 12 Gonzalez, Oscar  12 Jennings County 2x76-02
 13 Hifo, John  12 Jennings County 2x75-09
 14 Ard, Zach   9 Rock Creek Academy 175-08
 15 Von Hoene, Evan   9 Jennings County 2x74-02
 16 Phillips, Jace   9 Jennings County 2x66-07
 17 Edwards, Eli  10 Rock Creek Academy 165-09
 18 Beeman, Brayten   9 Jennings County 2x63-06
 19 Graham, Jeremiah  10 Jennings County 2x63-02
 20 Roberts, Jackson  11 Rock Creek Academy 163-01
 21 Horton, Titus   9 Rock Creek Academy 1x58-08
 22 Buchanan, Gabriel  12 Jennings County 2x55-01
 23 Madden, Logan   9 Jennings County 2x50-10
 24 Pittman, Vincent  12 Jennings County 2x44-09
 25 Shepherd, Seth  10 Jennings County 2x25-06

 
Event 30  Girls Discus Throw

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Leslie, Cheyeanna  11 Jennings County  97-08
 2 Dickens, Gabrielle   9 Silver Creek  78-05
 3 Witt, Avery  11 Jennings County  75-08
 4 Troutman, Carley  12 Silver Creek  71-00
 5 Brown, Lucy  11 Jennings County  69-11
 6 Kremer, Jordyn  10 Silver Creek  64-02
 7 Clark, Madeline   9 Rock Creek Academy  55-06
 8 Rosas, Danna  11 Jennings County  x55-02
 9 Grider, Emma  10 Jennings County  x50-04
 10 Simonton, Malia  10 Rock Creek Academy  33-02

 
Event 31  Boys Shot Put

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 Webster, Bryson  12 Jennings County 139-10.00
 2 Wells, Austin  12 Jennings County 139-02.00
 3 Hobbs, Jackson  12 Silver Creek 138-03.50
 4 Newman, Eli  12 Silver Creek 137-08.50
 5 Hifo, John  12 Jennings County 234-08.50
 6 Mitchell, Zion   9 Rock Creek Academy 132-03.00
 7 Carney, Kamron  11 Jennings County 1x32-00.50
 8 Daeger, Kaiser  10 Jennings County 1x31-03.50
 9 Pittman, Vincent  12 Jennings County 2x30-08.00
 10 Gonzalez, Oscar  12 Jennings County 2x30-02.00
 11 Edwards, Eli  10 Rock Creek Academy 129-06.00
 12 Von Hoene, Evan   9 Jennings County 2x29-04.00
 13 Ard, Zach   9 Rock Creek Academy 127-05.50
 14 Horton, Titus   9 Rock Creek Academy 1x27-02.00
 15 Everage, Ayden  11 Jennings County 2x26-10.50
 16 English, Robert   9 Jennings County 2x25-00.50
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Finals ...   (Event 31  Boys Shot Put)
Name Yr School Finals H#

 17 Shepherd, Seth  10 Jennings County 2x24-11.00
 18 Madden, Logan   9 Jennings County 2x24-08.50
 19 Stidham, Clayton   9 Jennings County 2x24-04.50
 20 Beeman, Brayten   9 Jennings County 2x24-03.00
 21 Buchanan, Gabriel  12 Jennings County 2x23-06.00
 22 Low, Gavin   9 Jennings County 2x23-03.00
 23 Graham, Jeremiah  10 Jennings County 2x22-01.00
 24 Phillips, Jace   9 Jennings County 2x19-07.50

 
Event 32  Girls Shot Put

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Troutman, Carley  12 Silver Creek  32-00.00
 2 Leslie, Cheyeanna  11 Jennings County  30-07.50
 3 Kremer, Jordyn  10 Silver Creek  30-06.00
 4 Brown, Lucy  11 Jennings County  28-07.00
 5 Culler, Emerise   9 Rock Creek Academy  23-07.50
 6 Witt, Avery  11 Jennings County  23-05.50
 7 Dickens, Gabrielle   9 Silver Creek  23-05.00
 8 Grider, Emma  10 Jennings County  x21-07.50
 9 Rosas, Danna  11 Jennings County  x18-07.00

 

Women - Team Rankings - 16 Events Scored

1) Jennings County 89.5 2) Silver Creek 72

3) Rock Creek Academy 3.5
 

Men - Team Rankings - 16 Events Scored

1) Jennings County 116 2) Silver Creek 44

3) Rock Creek Academy 6


